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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 23 Muški/M, 100m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno/Open
07.07.2019 - 10:10 Rezultati Kvalifikacije/Prelim
MNE Otvoreno/Open 52.56 Matija JAUKOVIĆ JHN Sydney (AUS) 17.03.2009
MNE - 18 1:01.10 Ado GARGOVIĆ BUB Sarajevo (BIH) 02.04.2016
MNE - 16 1:03.81 Milan VUKIĆEVIĆ HN Novi Sad (SRB) 18.11.2006
MNE - 14 1:07.62 Milan VUKIĆEVIĆ JHN Beograd (SRB) 19.06.2004
MNE - 12 1:23.20 Boško BISMILJAK BUMT Trebinje (BIH) 15.06.2013
Bodova: FINA 2018

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

E:2007/2008

1. Lav ALIMPIĆ 07 Vračar, BG 1:27.89 182 37.30 50.59
2. Viktor ANDRIĆ 07 Jadran, HN 1:32.41 156 42.38 50.03
3. Jovan POPOVIĆ 08 Nikšić, NK 1:38.99 127 46.40 52.59
4. Blagoje BLAGOJEVIĆ 08 Arena 2015, NS 1:44.08 109 47.61 56.47
5. Vuk VUJAČIĆ 08 Nikšić, NK 1:46.57 102 51.26 55.31
6. Dario DOMAZETOVIĆ 08 A.Verde, PO 1:51.28 89 52.17 59.11
7. Andrija RADULOVIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 1:51.73 88 50.45 1:01.28

DSQ Balša GAZIVODA 07 A.Verde, PO 1:49.38 47.70 1:01.68

D:2005/2006

1. Uroš ŽIVANOVIĆ 05 Partizan, BG 1:01.53 530 Q 28.57 32.96
2. Miloš MILENKOVIĆ 05 Budva, BU 1:04.80 454 Q 29.22 35.58

*** Nezvanični rekord MNE ***

3. Luka BIJELE 05 Barakuda, BG 1:05.87 432 R 31.12 34.75
4. Stefan MILČIĆ 05 Partizan, BG 1:12.20 328 32.06 40.14
5. Marko MIKETIĆ 05 A.Verde, PO 1:33.55 151 38.94 54.61

DSQ Luka KOMNENOVIĆ 06 Nikšić, NK 1:57.69 54.55 1:03.14

C:2003/2004

1. Vuk STOJMENOVIĆ 04 Partizan, BG 1:02.20 513 Q 29.34 32.86
2. Vasilije ANDRIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 1:03.12 491 Q 29.88 33.24

*** Nezvanični rekord MNE ***

3. Jaka ČELIK 03 Triglav, KR 1:03.20 489 Q 29.35 33.85
4. Đorđe BOROJEVIĆ 04 Poseidon, PA 1:04.54 459 Q 28.96 35.58
5. Strahinja RAŠKOVIĆ 03 11. April, BG 1:05.61 437 R 31.00 34.61
6. Danilo SVITLICA 03 Budva, BU 1:10.62 351 31.09 39.53
7. Marko STOJANOVIĆ 04 Barakuda, BG 1:12.85 319 33.24 39.61
8. Ognjen VUKČEVIĆ 04 A.Verde, PO 1:35.85 140 36.98 58.87

B:2001/2002

1. Boško BISMILJAK 01 Budva, BU 1:07.57 400 30.01 37.56
2. Vasilije VUJOVIĆ 02 A.Verde, PO 1:29.17 174 40.15 49.02

Otvoreno/Open

1. Marko KRTINIĆ 00 Partizan, BG 56.10 700 Q 25.91 30.19
2. Velimir STJEPANOVIĆ 93 Partizan, BG 56.46 687 Q 26.78 29.68
3. Uroš ŽIVANOVIĆ 05 Partizan, BG 1:01.53 530 Q 28.57 32.96
4. Vuk STOJMENOVIĆ 04 Partizan, BG 1:02.20 513 Q 29.34 32.86
5. Vasilije ANDRIĆ 03 Jadran, HN 1:03.12 491 Q 29.88 33.24

*** Nezvanični rekord MNE ***

6. Jaka ČELIK 03 Triglav, KR 1:03.20 489 Q 29.35 33.85
7. Đorđe BOROJEVIĆ 04 Poseidon, PA 1:04.54 459 Q 28.96 35.58
8. Miloš MILENKOVIĆ 05 Budva, BU 1:04.80 454 Q 29.22 35.58

*** Nezvanični rekord MNE ***

9. Strahinja RAŠKOVIĆ 03 11. April, BG 1:05.61 437 R 31.00 34.61
10. Luka BIJELE 05 Barakuda, BG 1:05.87 432 R 31.12 34.75
11. Boško BISMILJAK 01 Budva, BU 1:07.57 400 30.01 37.56
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Montenegro OPEN 2019
Podgorica, 6. - 7.7.2019

Disciplina 23, Muški/M, 100m Delfin/Fly, Kvalifikacije/Prelim, Otvoreno/Open

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m

12. Danilo SVITLICA 03 Budva, BU 1:10.62 351 31.09 39.53
13. Stefan MILČIĆ 05 Partizan, BG 1:12.20 328 32.06 40.14
14. Marko STOJANOVIĆ 04 Barakuda, BG 1:12.85 319 33.24 39.61
15. Lav ALIMPIĆ 07 Vračar, BG 1:27.89 182 37.30 50.59
16. Vasilije VUJOVIĆ 02 A.Verde, PO 1:29.17 174 40.15 49.02
17. Viktor ANDRIĆ 07 Jadran, HN 1:32.41 156 42.38 50.03
18. Marko MIKETIĆ 05 A.Verde, PO 1:33.55 151 38.94 54.61
19. Ognjen VUKČEVIĆ 04 A.Verde, PO 1:35.85 140 36.98 58.87
20. Jovan POPOVIĆ 08 Nikšić, NK 1:38.99 127 46.40 52.59
21. Blagoje BLAGOJEVIĆ 08 Arena 2015, NS 1:44.08 109 47.61 56.47
22. Vuk VUJAČIĆ 08 Nikšić, NK 1:46.57 102 51.26 55.31
23. Dario DOMAZETOVIĆ 08 A.Verde, PO 1:51.28 89 52.17 59.11
24. Andrija RADULOVIĆ 07 Nikšić, NK 1:51.73 88 50.45 1:01.28

DSQ Balša GAZIVODA 07 A.Verde, PO 1:49.38 47.70 1:01.68
DSQ Luka KOMNENOVIĆ 06 Nikšić, NK 1:57.69 54.55 1:03.14


